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M1-M4 Mid-Terms / T1-T4 End of Terms.

Ex: M1 = Mid-Term 1  /   T1 = End of Term 1

3
EMERGENCY MAKE-UP DAY

In the event of an emergency/natural disaster/snow day, this will be a school day to make up time lost .

PERIOD

LUNCH

PERIOD

HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

HOME OF THE RAMS

https://highland.slcschools.org/

801.484.4343

hhs@slcschools.org

SHORT DAY SCHEDULE

3 11:15 AM - 12:20 PM

12:20 - 1:00 PM

ONE LUNCH

PERIOD TIME

1 8:45 - 9:55 AM

2 10:00 - 11:10 AM

4 1:05 - 2:15 PM

LUNCH

4

REGULAR SCHEDULE

FIRST LUNCH

TIME

8:45 - 10:10 AM

10:15 - 11:45 AM

11:45 AM - 12:15 PM

12:20 - 1:45 PM

1:50 - 3:15 PM

8:45 - 10:10 AM

10:15 - 11:45 AM

11:50 AM - 1:15 PM

1:15 - 1:45 PM

1:50 - 3:15 PM

TIME
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SECOND LUNCH
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HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL   2023-2024
1

SHORT DAY SCHEDULE
2 ADVISORY DAY 

SCHEDULE

3

TERM 2

STARTS: Monday, October 30, 2023

MID-TERM: Friday, December 1, 2023

STARTS: Tuesday, August 22, 2023

MID-TERM: Friday, September 22, 2023

ENDS: Friday, October 27, 2023

EM

A,B,C
REGULAR SCHOOL DAY SCHEDULE: A = 'A' day, B = 'B' day (SA = Short 'A' day, SB = Short 'B' day)                                                                                                                                                                                              

C = ACT testing or other event (possible asynchronous schedule for certain grade levels)

TERM 1

ENDS: Friday, May 31, 2024

2 10:50 AM - 12:05 PM 10:50 AM - 12:05 PM2

LUNCH 12:05 - 12:35 PM 3 12:10 - 1:25 PM

3 12:40 - 1:55 PM LUNCH 1:25 - 1:55 PM

4 2:00 - 3:15 PM

CLICK

CALL

EMAIL

ENDS: Friday, March 15, 2024

TERM 4

STARTS: Monday, March 18, 2024

MID-TERM: Friday, April 26, 2024

ENDS: Friday, January 12, 2024

TERM 3

STARTS: Tuesday, January 16, 2024

MID-TERM: Friday, February 16, 2024

Check PowerSchool often. Make sure your 

homework is submitted on time! Grades are finalized 

by the end of the day on Mid-Term and End-of-Term 

dates.

ADVISORY SCHEDULE

PERIOD TIME TIME

1 8:45 - 10:00 AM 1 8:45 - 10:00 AM

4 2:00 - 3:15 PM

ADV 10:05 - 10:45 AM ADV 10:05 - 10:45 AM

SCHOOL BELL

https://highland.slcschools.org/
mailto:hhs@slcschools.org

